
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250559 ANLIN MARIA 979
2 UG20250493 DEVANANDA C M 978
3 UG20250197 DEVAPRIYA BAIJU 974
4 UG20250107 SREEPARVATHY T V 972
5 UG20250751 SREENANDANA S 965
6 UG20250458 ANGELINE ANTONY 960
7 UG20250060 A ANANYA NAIR 958
8 UG20250455 ASWATHY C A 956
9 UG20250942 SWETHA P 955

10 UG20251064 KADEEJA RIDHA 945
11 UG20251166 ANASWARA C A 945
12 UG20250879 ARUNENDU M R 943
13 UG20250780 VISWAPRIYA JISHOY 938
14 UG20251091 AISWARYAKRISHNA K C 938
15 UG20250918 DEVIKA K 935
16 UG20251103 RAMEESA JAHAN K 933
17 UG20250706 ANILA SHAJU 932
18 UG20250385 SANJITA RAMESH ADSUL 931

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250880 ANUGRAHA P D 931
2 UG20250697 BENITA TONY 930
3 UG20251168 KRISHNA LAKSHMI 928
4 UG20250872 SREENIDHI V 926
5 UG20250433 AKSHITHA KRISHNAKUMAR 926
6 UG20250292 SOORYAGAYATHRY T.S 925
7 UG20250135 CAROL MARIYA BOSCO 922
8 UG20250175 NIVYA GEO 920
9 UG20250030 NIRANJANA SOUBHEESH K N 919

10 UG20250351 JESMI C JOSE 918
11 UG20250456 SREENANDANA N M 916
12 UG20250916 REVATHY A P 914
13 UG20250790 AMEESHA T 914
14 UG20250468 GOPIKA P MENON 913
15 UG20250639 DHANYA V D 913
16 UG20250420 ARDRA JAYAN 913
17 UG20250017 POOJA P 912
18 UG20250039 ANNA SHRINE 906
19 UG20250198 LORIA THOMAS 906
20 UG20251129 SANA K 905
21 UG20250205 AMRITHA HARIDAS 904
22 UG20250703 ALAKANANDA P MENON 904
23 UG20251149 DEVIKA BIJU 904

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BSc ZOOLOGY [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



24 UG20250231 POOJA PRAVEEN 904
25 UG20250389 DEVANANDA V H 903
26 UG20250274 MINHA THAHSIN P E 902
27 UG20251003 HEASENLY MARIYA C J 902
28 UG20250922 BHAGYASREE A K 902
29 UG20251047 NIVEDYA P 902
30 UG20250723 APARNA A 902
31 UG20250281 VAISHNAVI M 901
32 UG20250154 ANANYA K 900
33 UG20250404 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 899
34 UG20251097 DEVIKA R 897
35 UG20250856 MALAVIKA MURALI 897
36 UG20250589 HASEENA P Y 897
37 UG20251169 KEERTHANA SANTHOSH 895
38 UG20250885 ANAGHA ANANDAN P 894
39 UG20251071 PAVITHRA T S 893
40 UG20250631 AISWARYA P 892
41 UG20250944 PAVITHRA 889
42 UG20250469 DILNA SANTHOSH 889
43 UG20250459 SREYA K JAYAN 887
44 UG20250185 ANUPAMA M P 886
45 UG20250125 ANAMIKA K 886
46 UG20251078 SHREYALAKSHMI K 886
47 UG20250550 SIVA NANDANA U K 886
48 UG20250579 ALEENA K S 883
49 UG20250864 AVANI BIJU 882
50 UG20250680 DONA MARTIN 881
51 UG20250990 SAADHIKA MENON K 880
52 UG20250164 ANEENA ILLIAS M V 880
53 UG20250705 HELNA JESTIN 879
54 UG20250454 VIJISHA V S 877
55 UG20250787 NAJMA N.U. 877
56 UG20250018 A N GOWRINANDANA 876
57 UG20251036 APARNA A MENON 875
58 UG20251157 ANANYA JAMES 874
59 UG20250679 SREE RANJINI N R 874
60 UG20250336 SIVAPRIYA.V 873
61 UG20250118 NIKITHA PRAMOTH 872
62 UG20250820 ANSHA FATHIMA P M 871
63 UG20250527 ARCHANA KARUNAN 871
64 UG20251031 DALIA ROSE T D 870
65 UG20251006 GAYATHRI V G 869
66 UG20250277 CHANDANA. M. R 868
67 UG20250498 ANITTA PAULSON 867
68 UG20250898 SHAHINA MANNARATHODI 866
69 UG20251137 SAYONA SIJU 866
70 UG20250134 JISA MARIYA JOY 863



71 UG20250167 GOURI E 863
72 UG20250022 AISWARYA PRAVEEN 862
73 UG20251055 THAMANNA IBRAHIM 861
74 UG20250453 FEONA ROSE 860
75 UG20250684 VARADA C S 859
76 UG20250470 GOPIKA RAJEEV 859
77 UG20250896 ANGELINA JOHNSON 859
78 UG20250823 ANNA JOSHY 858
79 UG20251151 GAYATHRI KRISHNA K M 857
80 UG20250254 CRISTY C F 855
81 UG20250378 NAYANA C 855
82 UG20251101 ARCHAKRISHNA C U 854
83 UG20250720 JUSTEENA THANKACHAN 847
84 UG20250224 SMEA BISHOY 846
85 UG20250591 ASNA F 846
86 UG20250495 ARYA C 845
87 UG20250297 RIYA REJIMON 844
88 UG20251009 NOORA ANWAR 844
89 UG20251196 ASNA VVN 843
90 UG20250067 NAKSHATHRA E B 842
91 UG20250021 R VEENA 842
92 UG20250302 SREELAKSHMI C N 841
93 UG20250795 NIRANJANA K 840
94 UG20250934 ATHULYA K S 839
95 UG20250979 RITAMARIYA PRINCE 838
96 UG20250754 KESIA JOY 836
97 UG20250191 BRINTA ROY 836
98 UG20251193 ANJANA P S 835
99 UG20250061 GOURI NANDANA D 834

100 UG20250921 HANNA N 833
101 UG20250532 SHIFA V S 833
102 UG20250267 THEERTHA H 832
103 UG20251012 SOJIYA T V 831
104 UG20250682 PUNNYA JAYANTH 831
105 UG20250508 ANGEL THIMOTHY 831
106 UG20250750 SREELAKSHMI E R 829
107 UG20250761 ANGEL JOJU 828
108 UG20250473 KRISHNA C S 827
109 UG20251197 NANDITHA K S 827
110 UG20251117 GOPIKA K S 827
111 UG20250160 LAMCY SUNIL 827
112 UG20250969 BHAVYA V P 826
113 UG20250980 ASWATHY T S 826
114 UG20251123 DEVIKA K 825
115 UG20250590 LIYA ROSE A L 825
116 UG20250821 SREYA SURESH 824
117 UG20250991 GOURY NANDA C 824



118 UG20250630 AFEEFA C M 824
119 UG20250222 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH 822
120 UG20250034 MEGHANA V NAIR 822
121 UG20250116 MALAVIKA ANIL 819
122 UG20250561 REENU JOSE 819
123 UG20250557 SOHINI GOPALAKRISHNAN 818
124 UG20250690 AISWARYA N SURESH 817
125 UG20251175 AYSHA NAZRIN K N 816
126 UG20250669 ELNA JOJU 815
127 UG20251172 ANU KRISHNA M 814
128 UG20250239 ANJANA N L 814
129 UG20250844 DEVIKA SIVARAMAN 813
130 UG20250066 ADHITHYA K.R 812
131 UG20250081 NILA A S 812
132 UG20250913 ABHIRAMI P V 810
133 UG20250700 HAMNA PM 809
134 UG20250725 AYSHA BASHNEEN 809
135 UG20250489 ALEENA PAULSON 809
136 UG20250994 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 809
137 UG20250485 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 808
138 UG20251182 KRISHNA. P. P. 807
139 UG20250785 SENNO MARIYA 805
140 UG20250812 ANN MARIYA BRISTO 804
141 UG20250530 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 804
142 UG20250722 INDULEKHA V B 804
143 UG20250005 ALIZIA MARIYA 800
144 UG20250214 ATHEETHA V M 797
145 UG20250367 NIYA A B 796
146 UG20250392 SILPA T 795
147 UG20250074 SAMEEHA SUBEER 794
148 UG20251181 ANJANA C 794
149 UG20250289 CHINMAYI R 792
150 UG20250008 ARATHY JAYADEEP 792
151 UG20250482 KARTHIKA RAJ 787
152 UG20250133 NEHAMOL VARGHESE 786
153 UG20250329 SNEHA SURESH 785
154 UG20250291 DARSANA M 784
155 UG20250938 AADYA PONNETH 783
156 UG20250251 POOJA LAKSHMI T U 783
157 UG20250629 GOURI P RAMESH 781
158 UG20251121 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 780
159 UG20250768 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 778
160 UG20250887 ASLAHA AY 778
161 UG20250265 IRIN JOJU 775
162 UG20251002 SULTHANA PARVEEN K S 773
163 UG20251048 LAKSHMI PARVATHY C K 770
164 UG20250654 BASILIN SANEESH 770



165 UG20250732 DEVANANDHA K B 768
166 UG20250810 JOSIYA MARIA JOY 767
167 UG20250733 NEENU BEN 767
168 UG20251034 ARCHANA S 765
169 UG20250971 ANNA MOL T S 764
170 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 763
171 UG20250244 SWATHI KRISHNA P K 759
172 UG20250443 MUSNIDA T 756
173 UG20251122 NIRANJANA K R 756
174 UG20251018 AYSHA SANA A S 754
175 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 750
176 UG20251107 DEVI CHITHRAN K C 749
177 UG20250907 MEENAKSHI M G 746
178 UG20250534 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 743
179 UG20250831 SREEMAYA M D 742
180 UG20251076 ARANYA A 741
181 UG20250264 MERIL A ERINJERY 741
182 UG20250233 AVANI K U 737
183 UG20250963 KEERTHI M 737
184 UG20251074 THASNIM P S 736
185 UG20250358 ATHULYA K S 734
186 UG20250195 TELNA ROSE C S 731
187 UG20250798 RIYA ULLAS 731
188 UG20250707 ALEENA SHYBU 730
189 UG20250177 ANLIYA JOSE 729
190 UG20250501 AARCHA A S 728
191 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 727
192 UG20250243 JAZEELA M R 726
193 UG20251092 TS DEVIKA 725
194 UG20250766 RISNA P N 722
195 UG20250531 PARVATHY M P 722
196 UG20250575 AVAMI PRADEEP 722
197 UG20251185 ABHINAYA N PRADEEP 718
198 UG20250296 HANA JAMAL PULIYANAKAYAL 712
199 UG20250414 DIYA LAKSHMI P 711
200 UG20250397 GLENCY BAIJU 708
201 UG20250988 ASWATHY C S 705
202 UG20251189 FATHIMA RIZWANA M S 704
203 UG20251158 ANANYA K S 701
204 UG20250117 GAJA LAKSHMI C 700
205 UG20250731 ALEENA M S 698
206 UG20250892 ASHNUT TITUS 695
207 UG20250658 ANN MARY SAJI P 695
208 UG20250742 THARA P K 693
209 UG20251126 ANITA BAIJU 688
210 UG20250620 ASHLEY BIJU 684
211 UG20251147 URMILA K S 682



212 UG20250870 FATHIMATHUL SANA K G 680
213 UG20250610 ANET ROY 671
214 UG20250405 DEVIKA P S 670
215 UG20250643 FIDHA T A 667
216 UG20250159 NAKSHATHRA SHABU E 667
217 UG20251179 DEVIKA P R 666
218 UG20250581 SHINEENA SUSAN M S 663
219 UG20251094 NIKHITHA N K 662
220 UG20250727 ASNA BINZY 660
221 UG20250920 ANNLIN BIJU 657
222 UG20250113 ANAMIKA B 654
223 UG20250144 SNEHA SIMON O 654
224 UG20250797 ANNS MARY A B 651
225 UG20251141 ALEETTA P S 650
226 UG20250533 FARHANA C F 648
227 UG20250882 ANITTA JOSHY 645
228 UG20250326 MARIYAM ANHAM M C 641
229 UG20250873 AVANI A S 641
230 UG20250886 NILNYA SUNIL 623
231 UG20250769 SHIVAKAMI SUBHASH 623
232 UG20250648 KARTHIKA N U 616
233 UG20250415 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 615
234 UG20250492 NANDHANA N S 600
235 UG20250425 ATHIRA P S 588
236 UG20250995 ADITHYA A B 583
237 UG20250064 NASIYA K Y 582
238 UG20250152 ARYANANDA M 574
239 UG20250585 ANAGHA N R 557
240 UG20250313 SRUTHI V SATHYAJITH 192
241 UG20250023 IRENE BIJU 174

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250175 NIVYA GEO 920
2 UG20250351 JESMI C JOSE 918
3 UG20250039 ANNA SHRINE 906
4 UG20251003 HEASENLY MARIYA C J 902

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250579 ALEENA K S 883
2 UG20250680 DONA MARTIN 881
3 UG20250498 ANITTA PAULSON 867
4 UG20250134 JISA MARIYA JOY 863
5 UG20250453 FEONA ROSE 860
6 UG20250823 ANNA JOSHY 858
7 UG20250254 CRISTY C F 855
8 UG20250720 JUSTEENA THANKACHAN 847
9 UG20250224 SMEA BISHOY 846

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



10 UG20250754 KESIA JOY 836
11 UG20250191 BRINTA ROY 836
12 UG20251193 ANJANA P S 835
13 UG20250761 ANGEL JOJU 828
14 UG20250160 LAMCY SUNIL 827
15 UG20250590 LIYA ROSE A L 825
16 UG20250561 REENU JOSE 819
17 UG20250669 ELNA JOJU 815
18 UG20250489 ALEENA PAULSON 809
19 UG20250994 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 809
20 UG20250530 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 804
21 UG20250367 NIYA A B 796
22 UG20250810 JOSIYA MARIA JOY 767
23 UG20250733 NEENU BEN 767
24 UG20250971 ANNA MOL T S 764
25 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 763
26 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 750
27 UG20250534 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 743
28 UG20250195 TELNA ROSE C S 731
29 UG20250707 ALEENA SHYBU 730
30 UG20250177 ANLIYA JOSE 729
31 UG20251159 JOVITA K J 727
32 UG20250397 GLENCY BAIJU 708
33 UG20250892 ASHNUT TITUS 695
34 UG20250610 ANET ROY 671
35 UG20250920 ANNLIN BIJU 657
36 UG20250144 SNEHA SIMON O 654
37 UG20250797 ANNS MARY A B 651
38 UG20250882 ANITTA JOSHY 645
39 UG20250023 IRENE BIJU 174

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251012 SOJIYA T V 831
2 UG20250557 SOHINI GOPALAKRISHNAN 818
3 UG20250081 NILA A S 812
4 UG20250485 SHREYA PARVATHI I B 808
5 UG20251185 ABHINAYA N PRADEEP 718

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250873 AVANI A S 641
2 UG20250886 NILNYA SUNIL 623
3 UG20250492 NANDHANA N S 600

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list


